1 www.wtsensor.com
PC12F Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor with Flange
Features
■ Flange mounting
■ Constant current compensation
■ Compensation board filled with glue for
protection against moisture
■ Large size diaphragm,fully welded and

Refer to product model PC12F, pressure range: 100kPa, gauge pressure, electrical connection
thread:M25×1, flange:DN50-PN40-316L, diaphragm material:default 316L.
How to order
PC12F - 100kG H1 T95 - DN50 - PN40 M5
Code Diaphragm material
M4 304
M5 316L
Code Nominal pressure of flange
PN16 1.6MPa
PN40 4MPa
Code Flange nominal
diameter Code Flange nominal
diameter
DN25 DN25 DN80 DN80
DN50 DN50
T-connector
specifications Not optional, determined according to flange specifications
Code Electrical connection thread Code Electrical connection thread
H1 M25×1 H2 M27×2
Code Range selection Code Range
selection Code Range selection
35kG 35kPa G 1MG 1MPa G 1.6MS 1.6MPa S
70kG 70kPa G 1.6MG 1.6MPa G 2.5MS 2.5MPa S
100kG 100kPa G 2.5MG 2.5MPa G 6MS 6MPa S
250kG 250kPa G 1MA 1MPa A
600kG 600kPa G 1MS 1MPa S
PC12F Product model PC12F
4 www.wtsensor.com
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the product